
BID RESULTS 
 

SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-07-B-0021 
 
 

 
PASSES OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, PASS A’LOUTRE SEDIMENT MINING PROJECT,  
PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA                                                                  ED-05-019 
 
 
6-BIDDERS 
 
 
 
1.  BEAN STUYVESANT              (L)          $8,850,000.00                 APPARENT LOW BIDDER 
      
 
2.  MIKE HOOKS, INC                                     (L)          $10,355,000.00 
 
3.  PINE BLUFF SAND & GRAVEL                 (L)          $10,750,000.00 
 
4.  GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO      (L)        $11,715,000.00 
 
5.  WEEKS MARINE      (L)        $13,850,000.00 
 
6.  INLAND DREDGING      (L)          $16,147,000.00 
 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-07-B-0021 
2. DATE ISSUED 

16 Nov 2006 
3. DATE OPENED 

19 Dec 2006 
PAGE   0F 

      PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD 
       PO BOX 60267 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA  70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 

and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

Michelle Dalmado 

 UNRESTRICTED offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

PASSES OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, PASS 
A’LOUTRE SEDIMENT MINING PROJECT,  A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 Bean Stuyvesant 

B. OFFEROR 
 Mike Hooks, Inc. 

B. OFFEROR 
 Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel 

PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LA             (ED-05-019) 
  B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 P.O. Box 51118 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 409 Mike Hooks Road 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 P.O. Box 7008 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0002  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 New Orleans, LA  70151-1118 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Westlake, LA  70669 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Pine Bluff, AR  71611 

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D.
 UNI
T

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E.
 ESTIMA
TED

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Mobilization and Demobilization 

01 LS XXX 1,070,000 XXX 1,250,000 XXX 675,000 XXX 2,750,000 

0002 
Flotation Channel and Access 
Corridor 01 LS XXX 301,000 XXX 400,000 XXX 80,000 XXX 400,000 

0003 
Dredging 

2,000,000 CY 2.20 4,400,000 1.80 3,600,000 2.40 4,800,000 1.90 3,800,000 

OPTION 
0004 

Option – Dredging 
2,000,000 CY 2.20 4,400,000 1.80 3,600,000 2.40 4,800,000 1.90 3,800,000 

                       TOTAL XXX XXX XXX 10,171,000 XXX 8,850,000 XXX 10,355,000 XXX 10,750,000 

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

NSN  7540-01-150-0981     501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A.     OPTIONAL FORM  1419     (11-88)           Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1  


	BID RESULTS
	SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-07-B-0021

	PASSES OF THE MISSISSIPPI RIVER, PASS A’LOUTRE SEDIMENT MINING PROJECT, 
	PLAQUEMINES PARISH, LOUISIANA                                                                  ED-05-019

